
 

 

Queens Metropolitan Email Directory 
SY 2021-2022 

Administration  Email Address 
 Rodriguez-Tabone, Saida All SRodrigueztabone@queensmetro.com 
Bausch, Marcos 12th/SS/LOTE/Guidance MBausch@queensmetro.com  
Picciano,  Stacey 11th/PE/Arts/Security SPicciano@queensmetro.com 
Kwon, Soonyoung 10th/STEM SKwon@queensmetro.com  
Raysor, Tori 9th/ISS/ELA TRaysor@queensmetro.com 
Guidance Counselors  Email Address 
Hill, Shawn 9th  A-G & 10th SHill@queensmetro.com 
Moronta, Estefania 9th H-O & 11th Emoronta@queensmetro.com  

Kilcommons, Joanna 9th P-Z & 12tg  JKilcommons@queensmetro.com  
Emotional/ 
Physical Health  

 Email Address 

Cummings, Pat School Nurse PCummings@queensmetro.com  
Chaboty, Diana Social Worker (Wed. Only) DChabotytheodorou@schools.nyc.gov  
Iavernaro, Gina School Psychologist GIavernaro@queensmetro.com     
Rubio, Jose  Family Worker JRubio@queensmetro.com  

Secretaries  Email Address 
Kenna, Stacey Principal’s Secretary SKenna@queensmetro.com  
Bezler, Marilyn Payroll Secretary MBezler@queensmetro.com 
Peterson, Kim Pupil Accounting KPeterson@queensmetro.com  
Parent Coordinator   
Bolanos, Jeffrey Parent Coordinator Jbolanos@queensmetro.com  
Family Worker  Email Address 
Jaric, Teddy  TJeric@queensmetro.com  
SAPIS Worker   
Diaz, David  DDiaz@queensmetro.com  
Teachers/Staff Content Area Email Address 
Anskat, Katie Math KAnskat@queensmetro.com 
Baines, Stacie ELA SHaskell@queensmetro.com 
Beach, Erin ELA EBeach@queensmetro.com  
Brett, Jessica ISS JBrett@queensmetro.com 
Brown, Ashley ISS ABrown@queensmetro.com  
Buchberg, Elizabeth ISS EBuchberg@queensmetro.com  
Choudhury, Ninad Science NChoudhury@queensmetro.com 
Doxsey, Eric Math EDoxsey@queensmetro.com 
Efthimiades, Christopher ISS CEfthimiades@queensmetro.com  
Eng, Timothy Math TEng@queensmetro.com  
Ess, Ramsey ELA REss@queensmetro.com 
Fagan-Engley, Caitlin ELA CFagan@queensmetro.com 
Faya, Juan PE JFaya@queensmetro.com 
Fazio, Christopher ELA CFazio@queensmetro.com 
Freed, Ian ISS IFreed@queensmetro.com 
Freeman, Dena ISS DFreeman@queensmetro.com 
Gendin, Shoshana ISS SGendin@queensmetro.com 
Goscinski, John Social Studies JGoscinski@queensmetro.com 
Haber, Jordan Social Studies/Dean JHaber@queensmetro.com 
Hamilton, Stuart Music SHamilton@queensmetro.com  
Hong, Jin ISS JHong@queensmetro.com 
Horn, Christian Global History CHorn@queensmetro.com 
Horn, Eileen  ISS EHorn@queensmetro.com 
Huffaker, Joshua ISS JHuffaker@queensmetro.com 
Katzman, Andrew ISS AKatzman@queensmetro.com  
Kelly, Chris ESL CKelly@queensmetro.com 
Krieger, Steven Math SKrieger@queensmetro.com  
Kuhlman, Beth Social Studies BKuhlman@queensmetro.com 
Lee, Yoon ESL YLee@queensmetro.com 
Liew, Irene Math ILiew@queensmetro.com 
Lin, Jerry Data Specialist JLin@queensmetro.com 
Loh, Jeffrey PE JLoh@queensmetro.com 
Magerkurth, Marissa Science MMagerkurth@queensmetro.com 
Marchi, Luca LOTE LMarchi@queensmetro.com  
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Mariano, Tzipi Math TMariano@queensmetro.com  
McGregor, Carla Science CMcGregor@queensmetro.com  
Teachers/Staff Content Area Email Address 
McInnis, Sarah Science SMcinnis@queensmetro.com 
Mestousis, Stella LOTE SMestousis@queensmetro.com 
Mishpatov, Yevgeniy Math YMishpatov@queensmetro.com  
Mohammed, Sadia Social Studies SMohammed@queensmetro.com  
Nicholls, Lawrence  LNicholls@queensmetro.com  

Pazmino-Perez, MaryAnn Math Mpazminoperez@queensmetro.com 
Pimentel, Carla LOTE CPimentel@queensmetro.com  
Reyes, Cindi   SS CReyes@queensmetro.com  
Richards, Ashley ISS ARichards@queensmetro.com 
Russell, Jennifer Arts JRussell@queensmetro.com  
Sakoulas, Labreni Science LSakoulas@queensmetro.com 
Salzano, Stacey ISS SSalzano@queensmetro.com  

Schordine, Luke Math LSchordine@queensmetro.com 
Shean, Thomas  PE TShean@queensmetro.com 
Silecchia, Thomas Social Studies TSilecchia@queensmetro.com 
Simonds, Natascia Science NSimonds@queensmetro.com  
So, Johnathan Math JSo@queensmetro.com  

Stalford, Katherine Librarian KStalford@queensmetro.com  
Stein, Eric Dean EStein@queensmetro.com 
Stipanov, Andrea PE AStipanov@queensmetro.com  
Strollo, Jessica ELA JStrollo@queensmetro.com  
Swetten, Frank Social Studies FSwetten@queensmetro.com 
Tamayo, Yesenia PE YTamayo@queensmetro.com 
Ugarte, Jenny LOTE JUgarte@queensmetro.com 
Tran, Arielle ISS ATran@queensmetro.com  
 Verost, Ryan ISS RVerost@queensmetro.com 
Vultaggio,  Joann LOTE JVultaggio@queensmetro.com 
Walcott, DeJeanne PE DWalcott@queensmetro.com 
Waldvogel, Tim Social Studies TWaldvogel@queensmetro.com 
White, Melissa ELA MWhite@queensmetro.com  
Whooley, Matthew ELA MWhooley@queensmetro.com 
Xenakis, Martha ISS MXenakis@queensmetro.com  
Related Service 
Providers 

 Email Address 

Gatdula, Carlo Physical Therapy  CGatdula@schools.nyc.gov  
Lau, Fiona Occupational Therapy  FLau3@schools.nyc.gov  
Yachzel, Julie Speech Therapy  Jyachzel@queensmetro.com  
PARA professionals  Email Address 
Agosto, Alanna  AAgosto@queensmetro.com  
Biramian, Rita  RBiramian@queensmetro.com 
Engesser, Thomas  TEngesser@queensmetro.com  
Ferguson, Chalton  CFerguson@queensmetro.com 
Ferrus, Katina  KFerrus@queensmetro.com  
Lester, Liz  ELester@queensmetro.com  
Medina, Orelis (Stacey)  SMedina@queensmetro.com 
Powell, Jerome  JPowell@queensmetro.com  
Rosario, Chardlyn  CRosario@queensmetro.com 
Szyc, Magdalena  MSzyc@queensmetro.com  
Valentino, Debbie  DValentino@queensmetro.com  
Community Assistants  Email Address 
Hoepel, Norman  NHoepel@queensmetro.com  
Scelsi, Mario  MScelsi@queensmetro.com 
Sciulara, Martha  MSciulara@queensmetro.com 
Williams, Scott  SWilliams@queensmetro.com 
Viaggio,  Darlene  DViaggio@queensmetro.com 
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